
5C

3

5D

ALL

23R
5D

1

15R

17R

21R

14R

20

7

31

6

4
5

3
2
1
7 20R2

24R5

B

S I
ND

US
TR

IAL
 BL

VD
  

A4

5C
13

B

G C-2

11-06-SUP
Specific Use Permit Requested at:
Plaza on the Lake Addition
Blocks A, Lot 1

401 S. Industrial Blvd

Subject Parcel
Zoning Boundary
Notification Area


